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Blue dashed contours are 14'below LWRP2014 SURFACE
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NORTH AMERICAN-DATUM OF 1983 (NAD 83),
IS BASED ON THE NORTH

Red solid contours are 9'below LWRP2014 SURFACE
( shed contours

AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1888 (NAVD 88).
Depths shown are below LWRP2014, SURFACE

COORDINATES SHOWN ARE MISSOURIEAST

BOWEN ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING.
ZONE _STATE PLANE.

SOUNDED OCTOBER 8, 2020 BY

2 HORIZONTAL DATUM
3. VERTICAL DATUM

1

e\

ILLINOIS

\3(“““Q

nA

(M89z 3310

Mz 2z 33110

(7082 IxMIg

00
A0
Ny LS

2+

AS'ZQQQ

Y

EEEBUM T O OO — O
T~ S S — — OO OO

D S DA QS
ST T

=1

L0)AN QIO T OOy
: M 0000
B N T

it

L0 00T DN O

DOV SN OB

ST A T T T

AT

S womonny—on =)

A e TS
AV AV MOt

~ .zt %:0\

i
Yy

-12.5
g 0

ETC i T

B horarasaousb s
PR PSS TR
Jltﬁm:Hﬂ: T TR
Lyl-

‘ ©ODMNINOURTO]

=

-

00

i~

/;%ele
i)

£y

b

. ! L]
i\

b <0 —mmmennmoonnt
TOOSOSENER@ONeND

[ YT :,\7

(M)ozz E)[le]

Relpe) S
OO IO N RODNE,

TR

2 WB7412¢57249n2A54uW_
S
i

SN oo oo
S OES ST O R ,/
RN T k

RN QOO U )]
> H10 4 DBS IS O
RS

(Me 2z 30

\

M9z Nig

ooopuihypeht =
2 wmﬁ?

AESNERCERES
TTTTTTV

T

OO0 NG o N
SISO 00NS Srms SO
S U (U U e U
BT TR

\&)v 9¢ IMIq

(¥)29z 3yig

“““ ‘ (M)6°9z Iy

MISSOURI

WATER
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-18
.28
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.81
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25
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293.26
293.73
294.26
294.82

THE THOMPSON LANDING GAGE AT RIVER MILE
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298.70
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300.44
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2020,

298.68
299.54
300.41
301.07

26
27
28

29
SURFACE ELEVATIONS WERE CALCULATED BY HOLDING THE 7:30 AM

20.2 MALFUNCTIONED AFTER THE 7:30 AM-GAGE READING.
GAGE READING FOR THE DURATION OF THE SURVEY.
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